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  Red denote North-Side of Ringgold Road to Chattanooga      Blue denote South-Side of Ringgold Road to Georgia State Line. For questions call 892-8666. 

Put Bulk and Brush items out separately by the Sunday evening of your week to ensure timely pickup. Put Recycling cans out by Thursday evening of your week for timely pickup. 



 

SANITATION  
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2021 

 
This schedule shows the date of the holiday and the alternate pickup date. Note, some 
holidays that occur on weekends will have their observed date listed as either a Friday 
(for holidays that occur on a Saturday) or Monday (for the holidays that occur on a 
Sunday). Please make sure to have your carts at the curb the night before your alternate 
pickup day. 
 
NOTE: This schedule is subject to change. 

 
HOLIDAY        PICKUP DAY 

 
New Year’s Day - Friday, January 1    Thursday, December 31, 2020 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 18  Tuesday, January 19 
 
Good Friday – Friday, April 2     Thursday, April 1 
 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 31    Tuesday, June 1 
 
Independence Day – Monday, July 5    Tuesday, July 6 
 
Labor Day – Monday, September 6    Tuesday, September 7 
 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 25  Wednesday, November 24 
 
Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 26  Monday, November 29 
 
Christmas Eve – Friday, December 24    Thursday, December 23 
 
Christmas Day – Monday, December 27   Tuesday, December 28 
 
New Year’s Day 2022 – Friday, December 31, 2021  Thursday, December 30, 2021  
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